OX 2-22 EEMAEKIHDOHIHER
(BEL -t/ 4F)
FEET WRE AT # ¢ g e (e
e o (t/%F) ERROCRBLER)
2012 24 47| —
50
2013 25 55 8
%£| 2014 26 37 -18 40 +
2015 27 32 -5
2016 28 38 6 30
2017 29 33 -5 90 | AEEEEEEBEEREEEEREEEEEEERER
2018 30 56 23
| 2019 31 43| -13 10 BEoi A e REL =)
2020 32 47 4 MIAANNRRARANANANNRARARAAAN]
2021 33 44 -3
TR — e 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—XREAR —REHRK —REWRGHK REf & oY 274y il
R
2022 34 441 0.1 43.7] 0.3 53.8 9.8 43.3| 0.7 — = 422 -1.8
2023 35 441 0.0 438 0.1 59.5 5.7 435 02 — — 424 0.2
Rl 2024 36 44.2 0.1 43.8 0.0 66.0 6.5 43.6 0.1 —_ = 42.7 0.3
2025 37 442 0.0 43.9 0.1 73.5 7.5 43.8 0.2 - = 42.9 0.2
2026 38 443 0.1 44.0 0.1 81.9 8.4 440 0.2 — = 43.1 0.2
2027 39 443 0.0 441 0.1 91.2 9.3 44.1 0.1 — = 43.2 0.1
2028 40 444 0.1 44.2 0.1 101.5/ 103 443 02 — — 43.3 0.1
2029 41 445 0.1 44.3 0.1 112.7 11.2 444 0.1 — = 43.4 0.1
@ 2030 42 445 0.0 443 0.0 124.8] 12.1 44.6 02 — — 435 0.1
2031 43 44.6 0.1 44.4| 0.1 137.8]  13.0 44.8 02 — — 43.6 0.1
2032 44 446 0.0 445 0.1 151.7]  13.9 449 0.1 — — 43.7 0.1
2033 45 447 0.1 44.6 0.1 166.6] 14.9 45.1 02| — - 43.7 0.0
2034 46 447 0.0 447 0.1 182.4| 158 45.2 0.1 — — 438 0.1
2035 47 448 0.1 448 0.1 199.1] 167 454| 02| — - 43.8 0.0
L| 2036 48 44.8 0.0 44.9 0.1 216.8 17.7 45.6 0.2 - = 43.8 0.0
2037 49 44.9 0.1 44.9 0.0 235.3 18.5 45.7 0.1 — = 43.9 0.1
154EM T MK 0.1 - 0.1 - 120, - 0.1 - - - -0.0
RAHER - © - - - -
HEEHK - Yizatb Xt Yizath X tre X t* Yizath' Yi=Yora X (t-to)” V=K /(HEXP(b X t-a)
a= — 40.78 412.33 38.32 - 2.78
b= - 0.085 -26.256 1.004 — 0.174
c= — — 0.462 — — —
BEMRIL | Yo= — — — — 47.000 —
oy — - — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 44.000
r= - 0.258927 0.391649 0.219544 - 0.033496
950 (t/#) EREE O REL (HEFHHER)
0
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—EfE W REER A SRR e kIR e R E i R myRT Ak
KA E EIRILAEART]
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SRRk 2-23 EEMARY PRV - FERFA—IL THOHEER
(V)

FEET E#RYMER Lt i g N S (g
e e 0 (t/%F) FER O RIELGEA)
2012 24 2l — 8
2013 25 2 0 7
FE| 2014 26 2 0 S
2015 27 1 -1 5
2016 28 1 0 4
2017 29 2 1 3 EEBEEEBERERERE
2018 30 6 4
| 2019 31 8 2 2 A SRl |
2020 | 52 8 o W RARNAAARANANANANAR AR AN
2021 33 5 -3
THERE — 5 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—REAAR —“REAHR —REHRHR R =& 0¥ 274y dh#R
L
2022 34 5.1 0.1 1.5 2.5 9.1 4.1 7.9 2.9 — = 5.2 0.2
2023 35 5.1 0.0 8.2 0.7 10.7 1.6 9.5 1.6 — = 5.4 0.2
| 2024 36 5.2 0.1 8.9 0.7 12.4 1.7 11.5 2.0 — = 5.6 0.2
2025 37 5.3 0.1 9.6 0.7 14.2 1.8 13.8 2.3 — = 5.7 0.1
2026 38 5.3 0.0 10.3 0.7 16.2 2.0 16.7 2.9 — = 5.8 0.1
2027 39 54 0.1 11.0 0.7 18.4 2.2 20.1 3.4 — = 5.8 0.0
2028 40 5.4 0.0 11.7 0.7 20.6 2.2 24.3 4.2 — = 5.9 0.1
2029 41 5.5 0.1 124 0.7 23.1 2.5 29.3 5.0 — = 5.9 0.0
W& | 2030 42 5.6 0.1 13.1 0.7 25.6 2.5 354 6.1 — = 5.9 0.0
2031 43 5.6 0.0 13.8 0.7 28.3 2.7 42.7 7.3 — = 6.0 0.1
2032 44 5.7 0.1 14.5 0.7 31.2 2.9 51.5 8.8 — = 6.0 0.0
2033 45 5.8 0.1 15.2 0.7 34.2 3.0 62.1 10.6 — = 6.0 0.0
2034 46 5.8 0.0 15.9 0.7 37.3 3.1 749 1238 — = 6.0 0.0
2035 47 5.9 0.1 16.6 0.7 40.6 3.3 90.3| 154 — = 6.0 0.0
L | 2036 48 5.9 0.0 17.3 0.7 44.1 3.5 109.0| 187 — = 6.0 0.0
2037 49 6.0 0.1 18.0 0.7 47.6 3.5 131.5] 225 — = 6.0 0.0
154EM T HM RN 0.1 - 0.8 - 2.7 - 7.9 - - - 0.1
IRAHEET R - - - - - ©
HESTHTC — Yt=a+b Xt Yi=a+tb X t+c X t* Yi=a+b' Vi=Yo+a X (t-to)” YE=K/(1+EXP(b X t-a))
a= — -16.16 41.70 0.01 - 9.79
b= — 0.697 -3.405 1.206 - 0.344
c= — — 0.072 — — —
BEMRIL | Yo= — — — — 2.000 —
to= - — — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 6.000
r= - 0.751831 0.806738 0.736600 - 0.799829
140 (t/4E) ERERORIBEL (HEEFER)
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OXxK 2-24

EERALX R — IV OHEHER

(B4 t/4F)

Lithi=Log W= X s R (b
e F 10 (t/%F) ERROCRBLER)
2012 24 24 — 35
2013 25 19 -5 a0 L
%£| 2014 26 11 -8 25 |
2015 27 10 -1
2016 28 10 0 20 7
2017 29 11 1 15
2018 30 24 13 10 | pagewry A A R AREAERNERNNRRERNRRER]
| 2019 | 31 32 8 i A FEL g
5 i B B B i B 0 B B B BB B BB B E B EEEEI
2020 32 36 4 SIAAAARAARRANARRAAAARARAAAR]
2021 33 35 -1
THNRE — 12 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—XREAR —REHRK —REWRGHK R & g oY 274y il
R
2022 34 34.6)] -04 33.4| -1.6 53.0 18.0 31.9] -3.1 — = 24.6] -10.4
2023 35 342 04 356 22 65.9] 12.9 35.1 32  — — 25.2 0.6
R 2024 36 338 04 37.8] 22 80.6| 147 38.7 3.6 — - 25.8 0.6
2025 37 334 -04 40.1 2.3 97.0, 164 426| 39 — - 26.3 0.5
2026 38 330/ 04 42.3 2.2 115.3 18.3 46.9 4.3 — = 26.7 0.4
2027 39 326 04 44.5 2.2 135.3]  20.0 51.6 4.7 — = 27.0 0.3
2028 40 322 -04 467 22 157.1] 218 56.9] 53] — - 27.3 0.3
2029 41 319 -03 489 2.2 180.7| 236 62.6] 57 — - 276 0.3
W[ 2030 42 31.5| 04 51.1 2.2 206.0/ 25.3 69.0 6.4 — = 27.8 0.2
2031 43 31.1]  -04 534 23 233.2]  21.2 76.0 70— — 280/ 0.2
2032 44 307 -0.4 55.6] 2.2 262.1]  28.9 83.7 7] — - 28.2 0.2
2033 45 30.3] -0.4 57.8] 22 292.8|  30.7 922 85 — - 28.3 0.1
2034 46 299 -04 60.0 22 325.3| 325 1015 93] — - 284 0.1
2035 47 295 -0.4 62.2] 22 3595 34.2 111.8/ 103] — - 28.5 0.1
L| 2036 48 29.1 -0.4 64.5 2.3 395.6/ 36.1 123.1 11.3 — = 28.6 0.1
2037 49 287 -04 66.7] 2.2 4334 378 135.6] 125 — - 28.7 0.1
15 M HMRK -04| -— 20, - 249 — 63 - - - -0.4
RAHER - - - - - ©
HEEHK - Yizatb Xt Yizath X tre X t* Yizath' Yi=Yora X (t-to)” V=K /(HEXP(b X t-a)
a= - -42.02 673.66 1.20 - 4.42
b= - 2.218 -48.520 1.101 - 0.181
c= - — 0.890 — — —
BEMRIL | Yo= — — — — 24.000 —
oy — - — — 24.000 —
K= - — — — — 29.000
r= - 0.631559 0.904943 0.720041 - 0.592239
500 (t/#) EREE O REL (HEFHHER)
450 P
400
0 : o o ® °
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—EfE W REER A SRR e kIR e R E i R myRT Ak
KA E iR ILAIE RS
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LR LU fERA S, TR 29 FE L TOFIEREIL+7 g/ AN-B (6 £ Fhk 24 &
FE~FR 29 F£E). ¥k 30 FE~SF 3 FEF TOFMPERIHIT-1g/A-BEH-T
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HEHER T, [RERR] ERMMEREZRL, [—XERR], [—XRIEHEER] &0
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EIZEML, £, BAMEREL > TWET,

LR LU fERA S, Tk 29 FEF TOFERIIL-2g/N-H (6 £ Fpk 24 F
BE~Fpk 29 ), k30 FE~DM 3 FEL TCOFERBIT 1g/N-Bea>TH
V. BE 10 FEOFEIBREL-04g/ N-BelY £9,
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HEHER AN K 2-27 ISRLET,
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AN-Beml) £9,

HEHERIE. [—RERIR]. [ZXMERER] RO [—RIEE#EhIR] AR H 2R AMER
Rl [BYR7 4y VR [ RAMERZRLE L7, £/, [RER] OB INME
mzmnrlLFx L7

UEDzenhn, BEOEEEZEE R, FHBBBROEN L EEBREES SV [—
RISHHAR] 2HRAT e LET,
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HEHERIEZ, [ZXMEmER] RO [—XI5HEhER] AEMERZRL. [—REMER].
[NEdhR] RO [APRT 4y 78hiR] 1E0 5o RiEN@EmZRL & L7,
UEnZehn, BEOERBEZREEZZ, FIIBRBOENTHEC, BBERED SV
[~EdhfR] z8AI22EELET,
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ORF 2-25 INEMAZ B T HOMEHER

(Bfi:g/A-H)

%14 BT UM B . T b S (b
e e 550 (g/ A\-H) ERRCRBLE)
2012 24 511 — TS )
2013 25 504 -7
E| 2014 26 515 11 S . C R RN BEREENNDORNRNNONE
2015 27 509 -6 [ ieemm— M W E R R R E N EENEEEENHNEESENHSR!
2016 28 5217 18
2017 29 544 17 o10
2018 30 544 0 00 EEEREEE T EEEE R E R E R EER R EEE T
& 2019 31 540 -4 490 v ad | )
2020 32 540 0 PRI A AARARANRNRARARARANRANAR]
2021 33 539 -1
THERE — : 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—REMR ZREM & —RiEHd R <R & ih @& 0" 274y dh#i
L
2022 34 539.1 0.1 552.3| 13.3 543.2 4.2 552.8| 138 547.1 8.1 540.4 1.4
2023 35 539.3 0.2 556.9 4.6 5427 0.5 557.7 4.9 550.9 3.8 540.6 0.2
| 2024 36 539.4 0.1 561.4 4.5 5414 -1.3 562.5 4.8 554.8 3.9 540.8 0.2
2025 37 539.5 0.1 566.0 4.6 539.3] -2.1 567.4 4.9 558.7 3.9 540.9 0.1
2026 38 539.6 0.1 570.5 45 5364, -2.9 572.4 5.0 562.6 3.9 540.9 0.0
2027 39 539.8 0.2 575.1 4.6 532.6) -3.8 5773 4.9 566.5 3.9 540.9 0.0
2028 40 539.9 0.1 579.6 45 5280, -4.6 582.4 5.1 570.5 4.0 541.0 0.1
2029 41 540.0 0.1 584.2 4.6 5225 -5.5 587.4 5.0 5744 3.9 541.0 0.0
| 2030 42 540.1 0.1 588.7 45 516.2] 6.3 592.6 5.2 578.4 4.0 541.0 0.0
2031 43 540.3 0.2 593.3 4.6 509.1] -7.1 597.7 5.1 582.4 4.0 541.0 0.0
2032 44 540.4 0.1 597.8 4.5 501.2| -7.9 602.9 5.2 586.4 4.0 541.0 0.0
2033 45 540.5 0.1 602.4 4.6 4924 -8.8 608.2 5.3 590.4 4.0 541.0 0.0
2034 46 540.6 0.1 607.0 4.6 4828 -9.6 613.5 5.3 594.5 4.1 541.0 0.0
2035 47 540.8 0.2 611.5 4.5 4723 -10.5 618.8 5.3 598.5 4.0 541.0 0.0
L | 2036 48 540.9 0.1 616.1 4.6 461.1] -11.2 624.2 5.4 602.5 4.0 541.0 0.0
2037 49 541.0 0.1 620.6 45 448.9| -12.2 629.7 5.5 606.6 4.1 541.0 0.0
154EM T HM RN 0.1 - 5.1 - -5.6 - 5.7 - 4.2 - 0.1
A - - - - - ©
st - Yizatb Xt Ytzath X tre X t* Yizath' Yi=Yorax (t-to)” V=K /(1+EXP(b X t=a)
a= — 397.58 62.58 411.63 3.12 8.79
b= — 4,552 28.302 1.009 1.063 0.461
c= — — -0.417 — — —
HBEMRML | Yo= — — — — 511.000 —
P — — — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 541.000
r= - 0.860901 0.882831 0.850565 0.850109 0.802447
650 (g/ N+ H) FEERORIBL (HEEHHER)
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400 . . .
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
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QXK 2-26 NEMABWIH - ZEE - TOMOHHER

(Bfi:g/A-H)

%014 Ay IR R TN . R (g
e e 10 (g/ A\-H) ERRCRBLE)
2012 24 34| — 35
%[ 2014 26 29 -3 v |
2015 27 27 -2
2016 28 28 1 O s B EE NN BN NN EE R RN
2017 29 26 -2 L " EEEREIXEEERSEEENEEEEEENEENSEI
2018 30 31 5 gl A AR R R AR RN ERNNRNRNRARE]
| 2019 | 31 28] =3 i o FEL g
5 " E EEBEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEERE®=
2020 32 29 1 I ANNAANARAANNANNNNAARARNRANE
2021 33 30 1
THNRE = o4 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—XREMK —“REAR —REHRGHK R 0y 274y ihde
R
2022 34 29.9] 0.1 27.7] 2.3 32.6 2.6 27.7] 23 39.9 9.9 270/ -3.0
2023 35 207 -02 274| -03 349 23 275 -02 400/ 0.1 27.1 0.1
Rl 2024 36 29.6/] -0.1 270, -0.4 37.8 2.9 27.2] -0.3 40.1 0.1 27.1 0.0
2025 37 294 -0.2 26.7]  -03 410/ 32 269 -03 403 02 272 0.1
2026 38 29.3]  -0.1 264 -0.3 47| 37 26.7]  -0.2 404 0.1 273 0.1
2027 39 29.1 -0.2 26.1 -0.3 48.9 4.2 26.4| 0.3 40.5 0.1 27.3 0.0
2028 40 29.0, -0.1 25.8| -0.3 535 46 26.1] -03 406 0.1 274| 0.1
2029 41 289 -0.1 255 -0.3 585 5.0 259 -0.2 407 0.1 274 0.0
W[ 2030 42 28.7]  -02 251| -0.4 640 55 256 -0.3 408 0.1 275 0.1
2031 43 28.6] -0.1 248 0.3 700/ 6.0 254 0.2 409 0.1 275 0.0
2032 44 284| -0.2 245 -0.3 764 6.4 251 -0.3 410/ 01 276 0.1
2033 45 28.3] 0.1 242 0.3 83.2 6.8 249 -0.2 41.0 0.0 27.6 0.0
2034 46 28.1] -0.2 239| -03 905/ 7.3 246 -03 41.1 0.1 276/ 0.0
2035 47 280/ 0.1 23.6)] 0.3 98.2 7.7 244 -0.2 41.2 0.1 27.7 0.1
L| 2036 48 278 0.2 233 0.3 106.4 8.2 24.1 -0.3 41.3 0.1 27.7 0.0
2037 49 277  -0.1 229| -04 1150 8.6 239 -02 413 00 277 0.0
155EME MR M 01| - 04| - 53 - -04| - 07 - -0.1
RAHAK - - - - - ©
HEEHK - Yizatb Xt Yizath X tre X t* Yizath' Yi=Yora X (t-to)” V=K /(HEXP(b X t-a)
a= - 38.38 218.06 38.98 3.35 -0.40
b= — -0.315 -13.054 0.990 0.244 0.085
c= — — 0.223 — — —
HBEMRML | Yo= — — — — 34.000 —
to= — — — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 28.000
r= - 0.258599 0.804415 0.336581 0.600425 0.786334
140 (g/ N+H) ERERCREL (HEFHER)
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Ok 2-27 INEE =LV DHEHER

(Bfi:g/A-H)

%14 BT INREEVA . N s b
e e 10 (g/ A\-H) ERROCRBLER)
2012 24 34, — 35
%£| 2014 26 31 0 o5 |
2015 27 30 -1
2016 28 30 0 20 7
2017 29 27 -3 15 H
2018 30 29 2 10k ARV AR RRRNEANNENRNERERENN]
| 2019 | 31 27l - i A FEL g
5 i B B B i B 0 B B B BB B BB B E B EEEEI
2020 32 27 0 IARAAANANRANNRARARRAAANANAD
2021 33 24 -3
FETEY = = 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—REMKR —REMK —RiEHd R <R & ih @& 0" 274y dh#i
L
2022 34 235 05 24.2 0.2 24.3 0.3 244 0.4 42.2| 182 224 -16
2023 35 229 06 233 0.9 235 -08 237 0.7 42.6 0.4 20.6] -18
Rl 2024 36 224 -0.5 225 0.8 22.6| 0.9 23.0f -0.7 43.0 0.4 18.7] -1.9
2025 37 219 05 21.6| -09 218 -0.8 22.3| 0.7 434 0.4 16.8] -1.9
2026 38 213 06 20.7] 0.9 210, -08 21.7]  -06 43.7 0.3 149 -1.9
2027 39 208 0.5 19.8/ 0.9 20.2| 0.8 210/ -07 44.1 0.4 13.1 -1.8
2028 40 203 -05 19.0f -038 194 -038 204 -06 44.4 0.3 11.3]  -1.8
2029 41 19.8] -05 18.1]  -0.9 18.7] 0.7 19.8| 0.6 448 0.4 9.7 -16
| 2030 42 19.2] 0.6 17.2] 0.9 179 -0.8 19.2] 0.6 45.1 0.3 8.2 -15
2031 43 18.7]  -05 16.3]  -0.9 17.1]  -038 18.6] —0.6 454 0.3 69 -13
2032 44 18.2] -05 155 -0.8 16.4| -0.7 18.1] -05 45.7 0.3 5.7 -1.2
2033 45 17.6]  -0.6 14.6] -0.9 15.6] -0.8 17.5] -0.6 46.0 0.3 47| -1.0
2034 46 171 -05 13.7]  -0.9 149 -0 17.0, 05 46.3 0.3 39, -08
2035 47 16.6] -05 129 -038 141 -038 16.5| -05 46.6 0.3 32 -071
L | 2036 48 16.0 0.6 12.0f -0.9 134 -0.7 16.0, 0.5 46.9 0.3 2.6 -06
2037 49 155 05 11.1]  -0.9 127  -0.7 15.5| 05 47.2 0.3 21/ 05
154EM T HM RN -0.5 - -0.8 - -0.7 - -0.5 - 1.5 - -1.4
ARt — — — o) - -
st - Yizatb Xt Ytzath X tre X t* Yizath' Yi=Yorax (t-to)” V=K /(1+EXP(b X t=a)
a= — 53.87 56.92 68.48 2.43 -8.30
b= — -0.873 -1.089 0.970 0.526 -0.225
c= — — 0.004 — — —
BEMRIL | Yo= — — — — 34.000 —
o= — — — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 34.000
r= - 0.896014 0.896014 0.915424 0.898691 0.910465
- (g/ N+H) FEERORIBEL (HEEFEH)
Mi
® W= ¢
40
35
N A
v \/\ /
25
; M 2 /
15 N
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5 W
0 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ L
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—EfE W REER A SRR e kIR e R E i R myRT Ak
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QK 2-28 WERY PRIV - HERFO—NTHOHEHER

(Bfi:g/A-H)

%14 BT AR Lt ( e e e
g/ AR EHR O RIELERA)
7 E|tofE R T
2012 24 6 — o5
2013 25 7 1
£ 2014 26 7 0 20
2015 27 7 0
2016 28 8 1 15
2017 29 9 1 whb—o RaBBRRRRRRRRRRRERERR
2018 30 12 3
| 2019 31 11 -1 5 1 ﬁ =SS ES S22 REL =9
2020 32 13 2 MINRARANNRANRANRARARNRAANRAD
2021 33 14 1
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
S 3 3R &K = 0.9
—REMKR —REMK —RiEHd R <R & ih @& 0" 274y dh#i
AL WAL L
2022 34 14.8 0.8 14.4 0.4 15.8 1.8 15.3 1.3 134 0.6 14.4 0.4
2023 35 15.5 0.7 15.3 0.9 17.5 1.7 16.9 1.6 14.2 0.8 15.3 0.9
R 2024 36 16.3 0.8 16.2 0.9 19.3 1.8 18.6 1.7 15.0 0.8 16.0 0.7
2025 37 17.1 0.8 17.1 0.9 21.2 1.9 20.5 1.9 15.8 0.8 16.8 0.8
2026 38 17.8 0.7 18.0 0.9 23.3 2.1 22.6 2.1 16.7 0.9 17.4 0.6
2027 39 18.6 0.8 18.9 0.9 25.5 2.2 24.9 2.3 17.5 0.8 18.0 0.6
2028 40 19.4 0.8 19.9 1.0 27.8 2.3 27.4 2.5 18.4 0.9 18.6 0.6
2029 41 20.2 0.8 20.8 0.9 30.3 2.5 30.2 2.8 19.2 0.8 19.0 0.4
| 2030 42 20.9 0.7 21.7 0.9 32.9 2.6 33.3 3.1 20.1 0.9 19.5 0.5
2031 43 21.7 0.8 22.6 0.9 35.6 2.7 36.6 3.3 21.0 0.9 19.8 0.3
2032 44 22.5 0.8 23.5 0.9 38.4 2.8 40.4 3.8 21.8 0.8 20.1 0.3
2033 45 23.2 0.7 24.4 0.9 41.4 3.0 445 4.1 22.7 0.9 20.4 0.3
2034 46 24,0 0.8 25.3 0.9 44.5 3.1 49.0 4.5 23.6 0.9 20.6 0.2
2035 47 24.8 0.8 26.2 0.9 47.7 3.2 53.9 4.9 24.5 0.9 20.9 0.3
L | 2036 48 25.5 0.7 27.1 0.9 51.1 3.4 59.4 5.5 25.4 0.9 21.0 0.1
2037 49 26.3 0.8 28.0 0.9 54.6 3.5 65.5 6.1 26.3 0.9 21.2 0.2
155EM MMM 0.8 - 0.9 - 2.5 - 3.2 - 0.8 - 0.5
FA#ER - - - - © -
HEEHK - Yt=a+b Xt Yi=a+b X t+c X t* Yt=atb' Yt=Yo+a X (t-to)" Yi=K/(1+EXP(b X t-a))
a= — -16.51 35.26 0.57 0.58 5.25
b= — 0.909 -2.761 1.102 1.105 0.173
c= — — 0.064 — — —
BEMRIL | Yo= — — — — 6.000 —
to= — — — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 22.000
r= - 0.956733 0.969311 0.971094 0.977660 0.971094
- (g/ N+ H) TR O REL (HERHE R
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Q% 2-29 HEIERARZ 3 THOHEHER
(B4 t/4F)

%14 BT WMz 5% T N | (4
e e 800 (t/4F) FEEORBLERA)
2012 24 356 — 700
2013 25 383 27 600
£ 2014 26 3 -42 500
2015 27 363 22
2016 28 411 48 S e B E R BEEEEEEENERNERERENI
2017 29 431 20 B S B R R I R
2018 30 459 28 200 b - - - AR RN RNENENRNNERRRENENNI
& 2019 31 454 -5 Rk N RiEL R
100 B E BB BB BB B BB B E BE BEEBEEEEEE EI
2020 32 492 38 QI N RARAANRANARANRARARANRANRAD
2021 33 526 34
T — 5 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—REMKR —REMK —RiEHd R <R & ih @& 0" 274y dh#i
L
2022 34 540.2 14.2 527 1.1 562| 35.6 535 9.3 497 -29 529 3.1
2023 35 554.4| 14.2 546 19.2 600/ 37.9 560 247 513[ 16.1 549  20.0
R 2024 36 568.6] 14.2 566 19.2 641 411 586| 25.9 529 162 569 20.1
2025 37 582.8| 14.2 585 19.2 685 44.2 613 270 545 164 589 19.9
2026 38 597.0] 142 604/ 19.2 732 474 641 283 562| 166 609 198
2027 39 611.2] 142 623[ 19.2 783  50.4 671 296 579 167 628 195
2028 40 625.4] 142 642 19.2 836 53.6 702 310 596/ 169 648/ 19.3
2029 41 639.6] 14.2 661[ 19.1 893 56.8 734 324 613[ 171 667 189
3| 2030 42 653.7 14.1 681 19.2 953 59.8 768, 339 630 17.1 685 18.6
2031 43 667.9] 14.2 700 19.2 1,016/ 63.0 804| 355 647 173 703 182
2032 44 682.1] 142 719  19.2 1,082 66.2 841 371 664 174 721 178
2033 45 696.3] 142 738 19.2 1,151  69.2 880/ 388 682 175 739 173
2034 46 7105 142 757  19.2 1,224|  72.4 920 406 700 17.7 755 168
2035 47 7247 142 777 19.2 1,299 755 963| 425 717|117 772  16.2
L| 2036 48 7389 142 796 19.2 1,378 78.6 1,007| 445 735 179 787 157
2037 49 753.1 142 815/ 19.2 1,460 81.8 1,054 46.5 753 179 802| 15.2
154EM T HM RN 14.2 - 18.1 - 58.3 - 33.0 - 14.2 - 17.3
A - - - - © -
st - Yizatb Xt Ytzath X tre X t* Yizath' Yi=Yorax (t-to)” V=K /(1+EXP(b X t=a)
a= — -125.25 1,132.52 115.34 10.36 2.58
b= — 19.188 -69.983 1.046 1.133 0.076
c= — — 1.564 — — —
HBEMRML | Yo= — — — - 356.000 —
to= — — — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 1,063.000
r= - 0.942420 0.961293 0.950340 0.952455 0.945729
1500 (t/4£) FEE R OB (S
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QXK 2-30 EFEMAMALWIH - BXE - ZOMMOMER
(B t/ %)
%14 BT ERBZ NS H 4 e T T S (b
e e (t/%F) ERRCRBLE)
2012 24 36] — 60
2013 25 27 -9
%[ 2014 2 26 -1 50
2015 27 25 -1 U ISSEE—— @ H M B W B N W EE E N EEEE RN BRI
2016 28 27 2 oll— NN ARRERNRRRRRRRRRRR
2017 29 25 -2
2018 30 64 39 20HEEREEE T EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
& 2019 31 57 -7 10 11 v ad | )
2020 32 45|  -12 MIAARARANARARARANARAARANARNR]
2021 33 45 0
THERE — G 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
—REMR ZREM & —RiEHd R <R & ih @& 0" 274y dh#i
L
2022 34 449| -0.1 53.6 8.6 59.6 14.6 53.4 8.4 49.9 4.9 42.1 -2.9
2023 35 44.9 0.0 56.5 2.9 65.8 6.2 57.5 4.1 50.2 0.3 42.6 0.5
R 2024 36 448, -0.1 59.4 2.9 72.5 6.7 61.9 4.4 50.4 0.2 43.0 0.4
2025 37 448 0.0 62.3 2.9 79.7 7.2 66.7 4.8 50.6 0.2 43.2 0.2
2026 38 44| -0.1 65.2 2.9 875 7.8 71.8 5.1 50.8 0.2 43.4 0.2
2027 39 446| -0.1 68.1 2.9 95.9 8.4 77.3 5.5 51.0 0.2 43.6 0.2
2028 40 44.6 0.0 70.9 2.8 104.8 8.9 83.3 6.0 51.2 0.2 43.7 0.1
2029 41 445| -0.1 73.8 2.9 114.2 9.4 89.7 6.4 51.4 0.2 43.8 0.1
| 2030 42 444| 0.1 76.7 2.9 124.2]  10.0 96.6 6.9 51.5 0.1 43.8 0.0
2031 43 444 0.0 79.6 2.9 134.7[ 10.5 104.1 7.5 51.7 0.2 43.9 0.1
2032 44 443| 0.1 82.5 2.9 145.8] 11.1 112.1 8.0 51.8 0.1 43.9 0.0
2033 45 443 0.0 85.4 2.9 157.4| 11.6 120.8 8.7 52.0 0.2 43.9 0.0
2034 46 442| -0.1 88.3 2.9 169.6] 12.2 130.1 9.3 52.1 0.1 44.0 0.1
2035 47 44.1 =0.1 91.2 2.9 182.3 12.7 140.1 10.0 52.2 0.1 44.0 0.0
L | 2036 48 441 0.0 94.1 2.9 1955 13.2 150.9| 108 52.4 0.2 44.0 0.0
2037 49 440, -0.1 97.0 2.9 209.3] 138 162.5) 11.6 53 0.1 44.0 0.0
155EM MMM -0.1 - 3.3 - 10.3 - 7.3 - 0.5 - -0.1
A - - - - — ©
HEEHK - Yizatb Xt Ytzath X tre X t* Yizath' Yi=Yora X (t-to)” V=K /(1+EXP(b X t=a)
a= — -44.69 174.58 4.27 9.14 7.65
b= — 2.891 -12.655 1.077 0.183 0.316
c= — — 0.273 — — —
HBEMRML | Yo= — — — — 36.000 —
to= — — — — 24.000 —
K= — — — — — 44.000
r= - 0.605011 0.635586 0.616187 0.264299 0.552234
050 (t/48) FEERORIBL (HEEHHER)
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OX% 2-31 EEFEMAHEKIADHEHER
(B 3Lt/ 5F)
%014 Ay mgEXC# ) - e
R OVRLA L (B
e Iy g 50 ERE RO RIELERH)
2012 24 25 — 45
2013 25 39 14 40
%] 2014 26 22| -1t 35T
2015 27 26 4 30
2016 28 29 3 251
2017 | 29 25 -4 20 1
2018 30 43 18 15 [ I B B B B H u " B EEEEEEEEEEEE B I
W& 2019 31 31 -12 10 ¢ R - - b - - Ra@U
2020 | a2 U s i A AR NN RRARANARRA N NN
2021 33 32 -2
2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024 2026 2028 2030 2032 2034 2036
S 3 3R &K = 0.8
—REMKR —REMK —RiEHd R <R & ih @& 0" 274y dh#i
AL WAL L
2022 34 32.8 0.8 34.6 2.6 35.6 3.6 34.6 2.6 — = 309 -1.1
2023 35 33.7 0.9 35.3 0.7 36.9 1.3 35.6 1.0 — — 31.1 0.2
| 2024 36 345 0.8 36.1 0.8 38.2 1.3 36.5 09| — — 31.3 0.2
2025 37 354 0.9 36.8 0.7 39.7 1.5 315 1.0  — — 314 0.1
2026 38 36.2 0.8 37.5 0.7 41.2 1.5 38.5 1.0 — = 31.6 0.2
2027 39 37.1 0.9 38.2 0.7 42.9 1.7 39.5 0]  — — 31.6 0.0
2028 40 37.9 0.8 39.0 0.8 446 1.7 40.6 1.1 — — 31.7 0.1
2029 41 38.8 0.9 39.7 0.7 46.4 1.8 41.6 0] — — 31.8 0.1
@ 2030 42 39.6 0.8 40.4 0.7 48.3 1.9 42.7 1.1 — — 31.8 0.0
